BUREAU OF INDIAN STANDARDS
WESTERN REGIONAL OFFICE LAB
Mumbai-4000 93

CORRIGENDUM
With reference to our tender document WROL/3:44, dated 19-10-2016 for supply of Skewing/Slicing

machine, the last date for submission of bids has been extended from 18-11-2016 to 28-11-2016 (1400
hrs).

Head (WROL)



HRAT AlAS g
gfSeH &ET FAaTaT TR
NCABRCED

ThieT/Earsder AMT  Hr Feemrs & He A gA e goew
STCYIN3NTe/3:44 f&eTih 19-10-2016 & G # i fohar Siram § &
fafder s wa &7 3ifaw ark@ 18-11-2016 & sor &) 28-11-2016
(1400 sot) FT &Y 75 B

THY (ST0Y3TR3T)



